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Dumpling & Noodel House
Dumpling With fleast

(  Serves Fresh Hand Made Dumplings
In Potts Point Since 2002 . Simple And Delicious )

Trading Hours :

Monday---Saturday 6pm --10pm

Shop 1,165 Victoria Street
Potts Point NSW

Tel : 93269639
Take Away Or Dine in & BYO

Visit Us On :
www.dumplingandnoodlehouse.com.au

Or folllow us on facebook

All prices and menu items are subject to change
without notice. Public Holiday menu will apply

( All mixed dumplings Excluded Seafood and Prawn Dumplings )

Ent_rée: Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Steamed ToFu With Vegetarian XO Sauce
Vegitarian Chicken Nuggets

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (5)

Pan Fried Rice Rolls Serves With Hoisin Sauce
Fried Prawn Toast (4)

Curry Puffs (5)

Fried ToFu Serves With Hot & Spicy

Fried Crunchy Egg Plant (8)

Salt Or Sweet Chilli Sauce

San Choi Bao ( Pork Or Vegetarian ) (4)
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Noodle Soup

Fried Egg & Tomato Noodles Soup
Fish Ball Noodle Soup

Traditional Noodles Soup
Won-Ton Soup Or With Noodles

King Prawns Noodle Soup
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Boiled Dumplings (12 )

Pork With Cabbage Or Chives Dumplings
Chicken & Sweet Corn Dumplings

Lamb Dumplings

Beef Dumplings

Vegetarian Dumplings
Chives Dumplings

Mixed Water Boiled Dumplings
Seafood Dumplings

Pan Fried

Pan Fried Beef Dumplings

Pan Fried Lamb Dumplings

Pan Fried Pork & Cabbage Or Pork&Chives
Pan Fried Chicken Dumplings

Pan Fried Vegetarian Dumplings

Pan Fried Chives Dumplings

Pan Fried Mixed Dumplings

Pan Fried Seafood Dumplings

$12.50
$12.50

$13.00
$16.00

$16.00

$17.50
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$17.00

$18.00
$18.00

$20.00
$20.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$21.00
$21.00



BBQ Buns (3) $10.00

Juicy Shanhai Xiao Long Bao $15.00
Steamed Beef Dumplings $14.00
Steamed Pork & Cabbage Or Chives Dumplings $15.00
Steamed Lamb Dumpling $14.00
Steamed Chicken Dumplings $14.00
Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings $14.00
Steamed Chives Dumplings $14.00
Mixed Steamed Dumplings (Excluded Prawn & Seafood) $15.00
Steamed King Praw Dumplings (6) $16.00
Steamed Seafood Dumplings $16.00
Steamed Pumpking dumplings (6) Pieces $11.00
Steamed Gluten Free Prawn Dumplings ( 5 ) Pieces $14.50

Steamed Seafood Pumpkin Dumplings ( 5 ) Pieces $14.50

Noodles & Fried Rice

Steamed Noodles (Chicken;Pork;Or Vegetarian) $12.00
Hot Oil Noodles With Chicken Or Vegetable $12.00
Noodles With Fried Bean Sauce & Pork Mince $12.00
Fried Noodle With Choice Of Chicken , Pork $16.50
OR Vegetarian

Fried Rice With Chicken Or Vegetarian ( with Prawn $18.00) $16.50
Fried Noodles With King Prawn $18.00

Hot & Spicy ; Lemon And Honey

Hot &Spicy Calamari (Squids) $17.00
Hot & Spicy ;Lemon OR, Honey Chicken $17.00
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Green Vegetable
Water Boiled Green Vegetable Serves With $11.50
Soy Sauce And Oyster Sauce

Pesert ~
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Fried Ice Cream $10.00
Drinks :

N\

Ju—
= 3
o e

Deep Fried Black $10.50
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Sesame Rice Balls (4)



